4181310



Pos.

000
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063
064

nNne -

Referenz

097009
138753
138754
138755
138756
138757
060014
060013
138758
138759
138760
138761
138762
138763
061527
138764
096478
096484
138767
138768
138769
138770
138771
059991
138772
138773
138774
076253
096486
138777
096487
096489
138779
138780
096490
138782
138784
138785
138786
138787
096494
096495
096496
138791
138792
096497
138794
059998
138795
138796
061544
138797
138798
138799
138800
060004
138801
060008
061534
060007
138802
138803
138804
138805

ADOOND

Bezeichnung

LIVRET DI ISTRUCTIONS MWA23I
PANNEAU ARRIERE
ISOLANT

ISOLANT

ISOLANT

ISOLANT
MICRORUPTEUR
MICRORUPTEUR
SUPPORT

RESSORT

GLISSIERE

CAME

CAME

SUPPORT

SONDE

MEMBRANE

CARTE ELECTRONIQUE
POTENTIOMETRE
ETRIER

FERMETURE

ETRIER

SUPPORT

ROULETTE

PLATEAU
ENTRAINEUR

GRILLE HAUTE
GRILLE BASSE
GRILLE

SUPPORT
DIFFUSEUR
PANNEAU MWO323IX
BOUTON IX

CLAVIER

CROCHET

CAVITE

CADRE

PORTE

CADRE

VERRE

VIS

SOCLE

POIGNEE IX MWO323
CADRE ARISTON MWO0323 IX
THERMOSTAT 145
MAGNETRON

CARTE ELECTRONIQUE
VIS ARCHIMEDE
MOTEUR JOHNSON
LAMPE

CONVOYEUR
THERMOREGULATEUR
ENTRAINEUR

VERRE

PORTILLON
SUPPORT

HELICE JOHNSON
DIODE

RESSORT

SUPPORT

DIODE ESJC 01 12B9N
TRANSFORMATEUR
CONDENSATEUR 1MF
RESISTANCE
RESISTANCE

DroeeoeNnDT



Pos.

066
067
068
069
070
071
072
073
074
075
076
077
078
079
080
081
082

Referenz

138807
138808
138809
061537
060046
096498
096499
096500
059993
093775
089063
098345
098346
098347
098348
098349
098350

Bezeichnung

SUPPORT

CROCHET

RESISTANCE

MOTEUR

MOTEUR

TABLEAU DE COMMANDE MWO0323 IX
BOUTON POUSSOIR GRIS
CADRE ARISTON MWO0323 IX
GRILLE INFERIEURE

JOINT DE PORTE

FUSIBLE THERMIQUE
COUVERCLE

PORTILLON

LOUCHE

FAITOUT

ENTRAINEUR

SUPPORT



